Farnell Page 210 Date: 04-09-06 time:19:31
8
C
o
n
n
e
c

Pin Contact Brass, Sucopro Plated Insulator PTFE/PFA
Cable Order Price Each
Type Code 1+ 10+ 50+ 100+
Crimp Plugs
Straight
RG213 120-5968● 365.00 351.00 337.00 324.00
RG58 120-5969● 386.00 371.00 358.00 344.00
Elbow
RG213 378-6663‡ 972.00 924.00 885.00 833.00
RG213 105-6282● 972.00 924.00 885.00 833.00
RG58 378-6675‡ 767.00 737.00 716.00 717.00
RG58 105-6283● 767.00 737.00 716.00 675.00
Solder Plugs
Straight
RG58 120-5970● 305.00 295.00 – – – –
RG213 120-5971● 386.00 361.00 349.00 328.00
RG9 378-6717 417.00 392.00 366.00 355.00
Elbow
RG213 378-6729‡ 874.00 804.00 752.00 700.00
RG213 105-6284● 874.00 804.00 752.00 700.00
Solder Jacks
Straight
RG213 120-5972● 319.00 307.00 297.00 284.00
Crimp Jacks
Straight
RG213 120-5974● 416.00 390.00 371.00 354.00
Crimp Bulkhead Jacks
Straight
RG58 120-5975● 601.00 576.00 547.00 525.00
RG213 378-6766‡ 581.00 569.00 550.00 519.00
RG213 105-6285● 581.00 569.00 550.00 519.00
Panel Socket
120-5976● 306.00 291.00 280.00 268.00
1-1478988-0. 508-1282 1-1478966-0. 508-1348 1-1478983-0. 508-1403
1-1478939-0. 508-1294 1-1478967-0. 508-1350 3-1478985-0. 508-1415
1-1478951-0. 508-1300 1-1478979-0. 508-1373 1-1478008-0. 508-1464
1-1478959-0. 508-1312 1-1478980-0. 508-1385 1-1337475-0. 508-1476
1-1478963-0. 508-1336 1-1478981-0. 508-1397
Cable Mftrs. Price Each
Type List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 50+
Straight Plugs
RG402 11QN-50-3-3/133NE 855-8132● 1,644.00 1,316.00 1,220.00
RG214 11QN-50-7-1/133NE 855-8140● 927.00 742.00 687.00
RG213 11QN-50-7-3/133NE 855-8159● 927.00 742.00 687.00
Right Angled Plugs
RG402 16QN-50-3-3/13-NE 855-8167● 1,832.00 1,466.00 1,360.00
RG213 16QN-50-7-2/133NE 855-8175● 1,118.00 895.00 820.00
Bulkhead Mount Jacks
RG402 24QN-50-3-3/13-NE 855-8191● 1,926.00 1,540.00 1,428.00
RG214 24QN-50-7-2/133NE 855-8205● 1,388.00 1,110.00 1,029.00
RG213 24QN-50-7-3/133NE 855-8213● 1,455.00 1,164.00 1,079.00
Panel Mount Jack
Solder 23QN-50-0-1/133NE 855-8183● 794.00 636.00 589.00
Price Each
Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+
Straight plug, Direct solder
RG 402 508-1099‡ 260.00 234.00 213.00 182.00
RG 402 105-6352● 260.00 234.00 213.00 182.00
RG 405 508-1105‡ 269.00 242.00 220.00 188.00
RG 405 105-6353● 269.00 242.00 220.00 188.00
R/A plug, Direct solder
RG 402 508-1117‡ 504.00 454.00 413.00 353.00
RG 402 105-6354● 504.00 454.00 413.00 353.00
RG 405 508-1129‡ 415.00 378.00 348.00 323.00
RG 405 105-6355● 415.00 378.00 348.00 304.00
Straight plugs, Solder clamp
RG 58 508-1130‡ 650.00 585.00 534.00 456.00
QN Quick Lock connectors
N Series
50Ω Snap-Fit Plugs and Jacks
231104